P Nob Hill Catering Inc |I1V0|Ce
The

LunchMaster San Carlos, CA 94070 :
D i #
601 Taylor Way ate nvoice

1/31/2018 AIMS013118
Bili To Ship To
American Indian Model Schools
171 12th St.
Oakland, CA 94607
P.O. Number Terms Rep Ship Via F.O.B. Project
Net 30 1/31/2018
Cluantity item Code Description Price Each Amount
1/8/18-1/12/18
1,915 t AIMS-Lunch Lunch 2.88 5,515.20
1/15/18-1/19/18
1,925 | AIMS-Lunch Lunch 2.88 5,544.00
1/22/18-1726/18
1,930 | AIMS-Lunch Lunch 2.88 3,558.40
1/29/18-1/31/18
1,450 | AIMS-Lunch Lunch 2.88 4,176.00
- RIN . $20,793.60
601 Toylor Way Total
. San Carlos, CA 94070,




\ W WA
LunchMaster

L.unchmaster School Lunch Program
Brought to you by Nob Hill Catering, Inc.

601 Taylor Way

San Carlos, CA 94070
Phone: 650.596.8008
Fax: 650.596.8006

Friday, January 12, 2018

American Indian Model Schools
1/8/18-1/12/18
AIMS011218

American Indian Model Schools
171 12th St
Qailand, CA 94607

Monday, January 08, 2018 0

Tuesday, January 09, 2018 475
Wednesday, January 10, 2018 475
Thursday, January 11, 2018 475
Friday, January 12, 2018 490
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LunchMaster

Lunchmaster School Lunch Program
Brought to you by Nob Hill Catering, Inc.

601 Tayior Way

San Carlos, CA 94070
Phone: 650.596.8008
Fax: 650.596.8008

Friday, January 19, 2018

American Indian Model Schools
1M15/18-1/19/18
AIMS(11918

American Indian Model Schools

171 12th St
Oakland, CA 94607

Monday, January 15, 2018 0

Tuesday, January 16, 2018 475
Wednesday, January 17, 2018 A70
Thursday, January 18, 2018 490
Friday, January 19, 2018 490




; The
LunchMaster

Lunchmaster School Lunch Program
Brought to yous by Nob Hill Catering, Inc.

601 Taylor Way

San Carios, CA 84070
Phone: 650.596.8008
Fax: 650.596.8006

Friday, January 26, 2018

American Indian Mode] Schools
1/22/18-1/26/18
AIMS012618

American Indian Model Schools
171 12th St
Oakland, CA 94607

Monday, January 22, 2018 470
Tuesday, January 23, 2018 480
Wednesday, January 24, 2018 470
Thursday, January 25, 2018 510
Friday, January 26, 2018 0
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LunchMaster

Lunchmaster School Lunch Program
Brought to you by Nob Hill Catering, Inc.

601 Taylor Way

San Carlos, CA 94070
Phone: 650.5986.8008
Fax: 650.596.8006

Wednesday, January 31, 2018

American Indian Model Schools
1/29/18-1/3118
AIMS013118

American Indian Model Schools
171 12th St.
Qakiand, CA 94607

Monday, January 29, 2018 470
Tuesday, January 30, 2018 500
Wednesday, January 31, 2018 480




